
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post Village Field Assistant

Department Revenue

Date of Receipt of the reporting of the 
vacancy

11.06.2015

No. of vacancies reported 5 (Five) NJD 

Date of Advice 30.06.2015

No. of candidates advised 5 (Five)

PENDING TURNS 

1
Thrown Out & 
Anticipated 

Nil

 1 NJD   5 (Five)  MR IV 18 E, 25 OC, 29 OC, 31 OC & 39 OC

2 TPO
4 Turns  ( MR IV 34 E, MR IV 36 M, MRIV 38 SIUCN, MR IV 40 
OBC) 

3 NCA NIL

3. Main Rotation stands at MR IV 41 OC (Sl. No. 79) already 
filled.

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank Communit Rotation as appd. 

By the Commn. Remarks

1. Manju. E S
Kaleeckal
Kurampala, Pandalam. P 
O
Pathanamthitta- 689 501.

57 H- Ezhava MR IV 18 E NJD satisfied

2. Sreejesh Kumar. P K
Puthenpurayil House
Vayyattupuzha. P O
Pathanamthitta- 689 663.

43 - MR IV 25 OC NJD satisfied

3. Ranju. S
Karakkattukunnel
Angamoozhy. P O
Pathanamthitta- 689 645. 46 - MR IV 29 OC NJD satisfied

4. Priya Varama. K
C11. P&T Quarters
Kudamaloor. P O
Kottayam- 686 017. 50 - MR IV 31 OC NJD satisfied



5. Linija. V S
Ajith Nivas
Moonnalam 
Adoor. P O
Pathanamthitta- 691 523. 58

-

MR IV 39 OC
NJD satisfied

OC/BC POSITION

OC BC PH
PH 

Backlo
g 

NJD
Total

Previous 13 13 1 1 35 63

Present - - - - 5 5
Total 13 13 1 1 40 68

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES : 

NIL

      DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE

PATHANAMTHITTA.

4


	APPOINTMENT CHART
	Name of the Post
	Village Field Assistant

	PENDING TURNS
	1
	1
	2
	3
	Rank No
	Community
	H- Ezhava
	-
	-
	-
	-

	OC
	BC
	PH
	PH Backlog
	NJD
	Total
	Previous
	13
	13
	1
	1
	35
	63
	Present
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5
	5
	Total
	13
	13
	1
	1
	40
	68

	LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES :
	NIL

