APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post	Village Field Assistant
Department	Revenue
Date of Receipt of the reporting of the vacancy	11.06.2015
No. of vacancies reported	5 (Five) NJD
Date of Advice	30.06.2015
No. of candidates advised	5 (Five)

PENDING TURNS

1	Thrown Out & Anticipated	Nil
1	NJD	5 (Five) MR IV 18 E, 25 OC, 29 OC, 31 OC & 39 OC
2	ТРО	4 Turns (MR IV 34 E, MR IV 36 M, MRIV 38 SIUCN, MR IV 40 OBC)
3	NCA	NIL

3. Main Rotation stands at MR IV 41 OC (SI. No. 79) already filled.

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank	Communit	Rotation as appd. By the Commn.	Remarks
1.	Manju. E S Kaleeckal Kurampala, Pandalam. P O Pathanamthitta- 689 501.	57	H- Ezhava	MR IV 18 E	NJD satisfied
2.	Sreejesh Kumar. P K Puthenpurayil House Vayyattupuzha. P O Pathanamthitta- 689 663.	43	-	MR IV 25 OC	NJD satisfied
3.	Ranju. S Karakkattukunnel Angamoozhy. P O Pathanamthitta- 689 645.	46	-	MR IV 29 OC	NJD satisfied
4.	Priya Varama. K C11. P&T Quarters Kudamaloor. P O Kottayam- 686 017.	50	-	MR IV 31 OC	NJD satisfied

5. Linija. V S Ajith Nivas Moonnalam Adoor. P O Pathanamthitta- 691 523. 58 MR IV 39 OC	NJD satisfied
---	---------------

OC/BC POSITION

	ос	ВС	РН	PH Backlo g	NJD	Total
Previous	13	13	1	1	35	63
Present	-	-	-	-	5	5
Total	13	13	1	1	40	68

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES:

NIL

DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE PATHANAMTHITTA.